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Description

201805210001
74180

05/21/2018
10:08:08

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HONEYCUTT
CHRISTOPHE
R D

Instr
#:20140128000
026940

201806070002
00700

06/07/2018
10:08:21

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS
SAMUEL

Instr
#:20131029000
427560

201806070002
00710

06/07/2018
10:08:22

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLLABAUGH
JONATHAN T

Instr
#:20150824000
294460

201806070002
00720

06/07/2018
10:08:23

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RAWDEN
ERIC F

Instr
#:20131018000
415070

201806070002
00690

06/07/2018
10:08:20

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRAMBLETT R
DANIEL

Instr
#:20140128000
026840

201806070002
00730

06/07/2018
10:08:24

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TRONCALE
DONNA H

Instr
#:20140131000
027230

201807250002
65430

07/25/2018
10:39:12

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HENDERSON
PATRICIA L

Instr
#:20131018000
415010

201807250002
65460

07/25/2018
10:39:15

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KOHLER
SUSAN

Instr
#:20180511000
163560

201807250002
65440

07/25/2018
10:39:13

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HONEYCUTT
CHRISTOPHE
R D

Instr
#:20140128000
026940

201808100002
87410

08/10/2018
03:46:58

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARTER
RENEE D

Instr
#:20131018000
414980

201808100002
87430

08/10/2018
03:47:00

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLLINGSWO
RTH BRENT T

Instr
#:20131018000
415030

201808100002
87440

08/10/2018
03:47:01

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MANER
MICHAEL R

Instr
#:20131018000
415050

201808100002
87450

08/10/2018
03:47:02

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NGUYEN T
HUY

Instr
#:20150824000
293280

201808100002
87460

08/10/2018
03:47:03

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REYNOLDS
JOSHUA H

Instr
#:20140128000
026970

201808230003
02820

08/23/2018
11:56:33

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PERKINS
GREGORY M

Instr
#:20150206000
039820

201809140003
31690

09/14/2018
03:49:49

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACOBS
PAMELA

Instr
#:20170814000
292910

201810300003
83080

10/30/2018
09:34:53

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MOONEY AMY
E

Instr
#:20160314000
081160

201810300003
83090

10/30/2018
09:34:54

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALVAREZ
JOSE
DEJESUS

Instr
#:20140425000
121560

201810300003
83120

10/30/2018
09:34:57

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LATHAM
MARGARET R

Instr
#:20140910000
283220



201810300003
83100

10/30/2018
09:34:55

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLLINS
LARRY

Instr
#:20140128000
026870

201810300003
83130

10/30/2018
09:34:58

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUTTON
SPENCER L

Instr
#:20140822000
264500

201810300003
83110

10/30/2018
09:34:56

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FLICKINGER
ANDREW W

Instr
#:20150924000
334810

201810300003
83140

10/30/2018
09:34:59

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUTTON
SPENCER L

Instr
#:20160208000
040210

201810300003
84920

10/30/2018
03:38:43

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLS DYAN Instr
#:20180514000
165080

201812110004
32590

12/11/2018
03:19:23

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOWELL
DONNA E

Instr
#:20140425000
121670

201901080000
08020

01/08/2019
10:32:37

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WYATT DALE
WAYNE

Instr
#:20140131000
027250

201901080000
08010

01/08/2019
10:32:36

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GARRETT
SHARON IONE

Instr
#:20140128000
026900

201901080000
07990

01/08/2019
10:32:34

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAWSON
TOMMY E

Instr
#:20140128000
026890

201902280000
63130

02/28/2019
10:21:47

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VINCENT
GREGORY
LYNN

Instr
#:20140618000
184410

201902280000
63120

02/28/2019
10:21:46

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAUGHERTY
STEVEN G

Instr
#:20140128000
026880


